
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLIN' HOME Last start Masters winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 1M 6M 5P M1/2B. Mitchell 491767 18/0227

 2 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 4M 3M 2M M1/1N. Goodwin 495982 13/0279

 3 KOBE THE WORKER Last start Masters winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 1M 6P 7M M2/1/2K. Cheetham 494245 18/0167

 4 ART ROYAL Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 3M 8P 4P M2/2/2B. Keene 496968 9/0169

 5 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 8M 2P 6P M2/2/1S. Greene 496232 7/0142

 6 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 7M 5P 2P M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0202

 7 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 5M 6P 5P M3/2R. Hoare 495175 5/0142

 8 SAKEYNA Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 7P M3/2L. Davis 497377 6/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 22/11183

 2 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2L. Walker 527547 6/4186

 3 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3240

 4 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mcguire 538630 1/0224

 5 BIG CLAIMS Last start placegetter GUN, 23/09/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1174

 6 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/1V. Cassar 524925 6/3168

 7 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2162

 8 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1201

 9 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3171

 10 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 8/6147

 11 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8123

 12 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5117

 13 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0117

 14 BARB'S JESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 4/2111

 15 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 16 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3106

 17 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0101

 18 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0100

 19 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/098

 20 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/595

 21 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 22 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/088

 23 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182
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 1 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Akers 530633 4/3240

 2 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mcguire 538630 1/0224

 3 BIG CLAIMS Last start placegetter GUN, 23/09/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1174

 4 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/1V. Cassar 524925 6/3168

 5 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2162

 6 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1201

 7 MISS SUPERSONIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3171

 8 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 8/6147

 9 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8123

 10 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0117

 11 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5117

 12 BARB'S JESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 4/2111

 13 BARB'S MANDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 14 SUNSET SAL Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/1B. Austin 525245 5/3106

 15 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score KEM, 24/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0101

 16 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0100

 17 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/098

 18 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/595

 19 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4G. Ball 541965 1/088

 20 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GUN, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3P. Carrall 531337 2/188

 21 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1W. Slade 536383 8/7309

 2 LATELY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R1, P 6P 1P 6P 1/1P. Akers 507764 20/19294

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 1/1N. Holloway 508557 15/14174

 4 KASATKINA Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2T. Desira 508575 10/9249

 5 COAL BLASTER Dropping in grade GAR, 02/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 3/1/2P. Akers 530631 9/8207

 6 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. White 536221 8/7177

 7 SAILOR BOY Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 22/11183

 8 KATE'S THE ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2L. Walker 527547 6/4186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CRABTRAP SUNRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/10/2021, R3, P 8P 2P M/1P. Akers 539692 0/083

 2 VERY DARK GOLD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Sattler 539208 0/082

 3 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/09/2021, R4, Y 6P 3Y 8P M/1G. Ball 541470 0/064

 4 TARAWI OPAL First start M/1N. Macdonald 543101 0/00

 5 MIGHTY SCARLETT First start M/1M. Davidson 541387 0/00

 6 YEAH DUGGI First start M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/00

 7 PRINCE STIMO 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 5P M/1M. Mcguire 538631 0/075

 8 DRIVE BY BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/070

 9 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/048

 10 SIX SUGARS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1D. Leard 538870 0/036

 11 BOSTON BUDGIES Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1E. Borg 544036 0/035
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 1 HAPPY DASH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 522908 10/9288

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Woods 529611 5/4201

 3 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R12, M 8M 2P 6P 4/1/1S. Greene 496232 7/6142

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3264

 5 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 537565 6/2204

 6 YINDY GIRL Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4C. Lamb 537223 1/0105

 7 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mcguire 538630 1/0224

 8 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2K. Heuston 532804 3/2183

 9 MRS HALO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0153

 10 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3117

 11 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/1V. Cassar 524925 6/3168

 12 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2162

 13 NOSSA Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1G. Sattler 532375 5/4171

 14 FIREBALL SHOW Dropping in grade GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/4162

 15 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3K. Heuston 532806 2/1210

 16 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1177

 17 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3171

 18 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1165

 19 KEY BOB Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4153

 20 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5151

 21 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0138

 22 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0128

 23 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5120

 24 REGENT TREE Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0120

 25 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0114

 26 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1114

 27 BARB'S JESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 4/2111

 28 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 29 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/290

 30 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/184

 31 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/581

 33 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3264

 2 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2N. Goodwin 537565 6/2204

 3 YINDY GIRL Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4C. Lamb 537223 1/0105

 4 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Mcguire 538630 1/0224

 5 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2K. Heuston 532804 3/2183

 6 MRS HALO Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4L. Bramble 530525 1/0153

 7 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3117

 8 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/1V. Cassar 524925 6/3168

 9 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 3P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 5/2162

 10 NOSSA Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1G. Sattler 532375 5/4171

 11 FIREBALL SHOW Dropping in grade GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1R. Vines 522529 7/4162

 12 EMMY'S ME MUM Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3K. Heuston 532806 2/1210

 13 VICTOR SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1177

 14 MISS SUPERSONIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 5/3171

 15 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1165

 16 KEY BOB Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4153

 17 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5151

 18 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0138

 19 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0128

 20 REGENT TREE Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0120

 21 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5120

 22 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Brown 537303 2/1114

 23 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0114

 24 BARB'S JESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 4/2111

 25 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 26 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/290

 27 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/184

 28 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/182

 29 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/581

 30 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021
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Tot Wins

 1 BECKEY MOON Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1D. Roach 533672 0/0110

 2 BORN A DIAMOND Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1R. Taffe 537465 0/098

 3 JACKEY'S HIPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/10/2021, R3, P 7Y 6P 3P M/1B. Yates 540452 0/070

 4 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/09/2021, R4, Y 6P 3Y 8P M/1G. Ball 541470 0/064

 5 AWESOME ORSON First start M/1B. Gregory 541633 0/00

 6 PRINCE STIMO 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 5P M/1M. Mcguire 538631 0/075

 7 MIDWEEK Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1L. Bramble 542311 0/050

 8 SHE'S CLEAN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P (FTF)P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/00

 9 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1D. Roach 508690 0/0101

 10 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/074

 11 KEY STATE Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1D. Roach 533678 0/054

 12 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Magnisalis 542714 0/052

 13 COUNTRY SPOCK Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P M/1K. Heuston 539099 0/049

 14 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/048

 15 SIX SUGARS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 09/06/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1D. Leard 538870 0/036
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 1 ZIPPING YANNICK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3J. Mackay 539868 2/1219

 2 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 2/1207

 3 RUNWAY EMMA Grade order Grade 5 8C 3P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1150

 4 BE BLESSED 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P (FEL)P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0135

 5 ELUSIVE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4G. Grimwood 531442 1/0123

 6 SWEET ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4J. Russell 535235 1/0120

 7 PACIFIC HILL Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0120

 8 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0117

 9 MINER'S JETT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1114

 10 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0108

 11 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1105

 12 MARVEL PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/087

 13 RATTLIN' STYLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mitchell 532691 1/077

 14 PURE VISION Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 1/075
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 1 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 2/1207

 2 ZOOM IN Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2S. Greene 528641 4/2174

 3 LIBERTY PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7186

 4 BE BLESSED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R7, P 2P 7P (FEL)P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 1/0135

 5 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2K. Johnson 538629 3/2222

 6 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2A. Woods 529609 8/2216

 7 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1201

 8 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 3/0183

 9 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1T. Mason 535657 4/3177

 10 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1G. Payton 521240 5/3147

 11 MOONAHCULLAH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 536967 1/0117

 12 MINER'S JETT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1114

 13 MARVEL PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/087

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 November 2021 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEPING ON Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Ivers 508715 17/14303

 2 KAPOW Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2S. Smith 539837 10/9345

 3 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1W. Slade 536383 8/7309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSE OF LACHLAN Last start winner GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 23/16204

 2 ANGRY BLIZZARD 3 Last start winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 14/5197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 4P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 507531 14/6197

 2 KID PSYCHO Dropping in grade LIS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 12/8273

 3 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 3/1/1D. Solomon 534260 10/1219

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 November 2021 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLLIE DOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Hill 534259 0/090

 2 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 November 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALANI ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 6C 5/4S. Kedwell 535658 4/0165
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